Jun 28 2024 (17:22) India Rail Info 1

Haridwar - Sabarmati Special Fare Special/09426 - Exp - WR
RK/Roorkee to AII/Ajmer Junction
14h 33m - 585 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HW Haridwar 21:45 0 |1 0 33 (314 |NR
2 RK Roorkee 23:00 23:02 2m |3 |1 42 |25 |269 |[NR
3 |[MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 00:54 00:56 2m [0 |2 125 |72 |247 |[NR
4 MTC |Meerut City Junction 01:42 01:44 2m |0 |2 181 |46 NR
5 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 02:45 02:47 2m (0 |2 228 (28 |217 |NR
6 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 03:30 03:40 10m [0 (2 249 |21 |219 |NR
7 |DEC |Delhi Cantt. 04:20 04:22 2m |0 |2 |263 |51 |217 |[NR
8 GGN |Gurgaon 04:42 04:44 2m |1 |2 280 |43 [214 |NR
9 RE Rewari Junction 05:55 06:00 5m |0 |2 331 |78 |242 [NWR
10 [NNL [Narnaul 06:40 06:42 2m [0 (2 |383 |48 |307 |NWR
11 [NMK [Nim Ka Thana 07:45 07:47 2m (0 |2 [433 |49 |449 [NWR
12 |RGS |Ringas Junction 08:45 08:48 3m |0 |2 |480 (44 (479 |NWR
13 |FL Phulera Junction 10:20 10:22 2m [0 |2 547 |37 |386 |NWR
14 |KSG |Kishangarh 11:50 11:52 2m |0 (2 |601 |11 [462 |NWR
15 |AII Ajmer Junction 13:35 13:45 10m |0 |2 |627 |70 |482 |NWR
16 (M Marwar Junction 15:45 15:55 10m |0 |2 767 |64 |269 [NWR
17 |RANI |Rani 16:43 16:45 2m (0 |2 (818 |59 [282 [NWR
18 |FA Falna 17:00 17:02 2m |1 |2 833 |60 (283 |NWR
19 [JWB |Jawai Bandh 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |2 |849 |58 |291 [NWR
20 |PDWA |Pindwara 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |2 888 |55 [372 [NWR
21 |ABR  |Abu Road 18:50 19:00 10m [0 |2 [932 [59 (262 [NWR
22 |PNU |Palanpur junction 19:53 19:55 2m |1 |2 984 |71 WR
23 |MSH |Mahesana junction 20:50 20:52 2m [0 |2 1049 |38 WR
24 |SBIB |Sabarmati BG 22:30 0 |2 1112 |- 55 [WR

Jun 28 2024 (17:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



